01.04.2024  I  281
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si
s
For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com
Accessories Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
BSQ-SP204S-A An SP204S camera licensed for BeamSquared®. Sold as an accessory for those also purchasing a BSQ-XC130 SP90631
BSQ-Lens Kit UV-XNIR Lens kit that includes 4 BeamSquared lenses: 500mm UV, 500mm VIS, 400mm NIR, 600mm XNIR SP98009
BSQ-Lens Kit 266-1550 Lens kit that includes 5 BeamSquared lenses: 500mm UV, 500mm VIS, 400mm VIS, 400mm NIR, 400mm XNIR SP90449
BSQ-Lens Kit 650-1700 Lens kit that includes 2 BeamSquared lenses: 400mm NIR, and 400mm XNIR. SP90450
BSQ-Lens UV 500mm Single BeamSquared lens, 500mm focal length, A/R coated for 266-440nm SP90451
BSQ-Lens VIS 500mm Single BeamSquared lens, 500mm focal length, A/R coated for 430-700nm SP90452
BSQ-Lens VIS 400mm Single BeamSquared lens, 400mm focal length, A/R coated for 430-700nm SP90453
BSQ-Lens NIR 400mm Single BeamSquared lens, 400mm focal length, A/R coated for 650-1000nm SP90454
BSQ-Lens XNIR 400mm Single BeamSquared lens, 400mm focal length, A/R coated for 1000-1550nm SP90455
BSQ-Lens XNIR 600mm Single BeamSquared lens, 600mm focal length, A/R coated for 1000-1550nm SP90485
BSQ-Lens UV 750mm Single BeamSquared lens, 750mm focal length, A/R coated for 266-440nm SP90554
BSQ-Lens VIS 750mm Single BeamSquared lens, 750mm focal length, A/R coated for 430-700nm SP90555
BSQ-Lens NIR 750mm Single BeamSquared lens, 750mm focal length, A/R coated for 650-1000nm SP90556
BSQ-Lens XNIR 750mm Single BeamSquared lens, 750mm focal length, A/R coated for 1000-1550nm SP90557
BSQ-Lens UV 1000mm Single BeamSquared lens, 1000mm focal length, A/R coated for 266-440nm SP90558
BSQ-Lens VIS 1000mm Single BeamSquared lens, 1000mm focal length, A/R coated for 430-700nm SP90559
BSQ SP300 or SP920 to
SP204S Upgrade Camera upgrade SP90632
BGS license for BSQ-SP204S Includes BeamGage Standard software license in addition to BeamSquared software license SP90633
BGP license for BSQ-SP204S Includes BeamGage Professional software license in addition to BeamSquared software license SP90634
BGP license for BSQ-XC130 Includes BeamGage Professional software license in addition to BeamSquared software license SP90508
BSQ-XC130-KEY Includes BeamSquard software license for XC-130 camera SP90503
BSQ - UV Reflective Filter BeamSquared reflective ND2 filter, UV Grade Fused Silica, Inconel coating for 245-440nm SP90568
358.39mm
14.110in
Optional Base Clamps
211.58mm
8.330in
173.48mm
6.830in
211.58mm
8.330in
44.45mm
1.750in
80.52mm
3.170in
81.58mm
3.212in
81.58mm
3.212in
217.17mm
8.550in
10.80mm
.425in
81.58mm
3.212in
81.58mm
3.212in
459.49mm
18.090in
154.94mm
6.100in
156.26mm
6.152in
34.10mm
1.343in
110.50mm
4.350in
Alignment ToolXC130 Camera
114.70mm
4.516in
87.40mm
3.441in
177.80mm
7.000in
355.60mm
14.000in
4X 1/4-20 UNC   .500in 12.70mm
Mounting Holes for Optional Leveling Feet
53.09mm
2.090in
19.69mm
.775in
45.09mm
1.775in
127mm
5.000in
127mm
5.000in
12.70mm
.500in
4X 1/4-20 UNC  .500in 12.70mm
Mounting Holes for Optional Leveling Feet
34.10mm
1.343in
43.03mm
1.694in
Alignment Tool
SP920 Camera
29mm
1.142in
29mm
1.142in